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                                University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
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                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  887  Ari De La Cerda               Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                23:16.7  6:15 
      2    2  900  Payton Scoggin                Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                23:18.7  6:16 
      3    3  889  Katie Erb                     Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                23:52.2  6:25 
      4    4  721  Delisha Davis                 So  Dubuque                        23:59.5  6:27 
      5    5  814  Jenny Cortes                  Jr  Ripon                          24:14.8  6:31 
      6    6  892  Renee Forystek                So  Wis.-Whitewater                24:26.6  6:34 
      7       706  Rory Bickler                  Sr  Clarke                         24:30.5  6:35 
      8    7  893  Ella Hansen                   So  Wis.-Whitewater                24:32.4  6:35 
      9    8  811  Gabby Allard                  So  Ripon                          25:01.8  6:43 
     10    9  897  Marlee Nichols                So  Wis.-Whitewater                25:02.6  6:44 
     11   10  903  Carleen Snow                  Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:08.7  6:45 
     12   11  816  Minnie Hoffman                So  Ripon                          25:12.1  6:46 
     13       890  Brinley Everson               So  Wis.-Whitewater                25:17.9  6:48 
     14       905  Abbey Wedwick                 Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:21.8  6:49 
     15       895  Miranda McNally               Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:35.0  6:52 
     16   12  813  Joley Berger                  Fr  Ripon                          25:42.1  6:54 
     17       885  Nicole Brown                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:47.1  6:55 
     18       754  Maya Thompson                 So  Edgewood                       25:49.5  6:56 
     19   13  867  Zoe Watson                    So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:53.7  6:57 
     20   14  720  Kiley Chapman                 Jr  Dubuque                        25:54.3  6:57 
     21   15  781  Ella Kwaterski                Jr  MSOE                           25:55.9  6:58 
     22   16  777  Holly Bley                    So  MSOE                           25:57.5  6:58 
     23       898  Jocelyn Ramirez               So  Wis.-Whitewater                26:01.0  6:59 
     24       899  Jeana Roscoe                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:10.6  7:02 
     25       750  Ella Arenz                    Fr  Edgewood                       26:13.4  7:03 
     26       709  Jaycie Franco                 Jr  Clarke                         26:25.6  7:06 
     27   17  778  Sabryn Bley                   Sr  MSOE                           26:32.4  7:08 
     28       708  Bridget Bracy                 Fr  Clarke                         26:39.1  7:09 
     29   18  729  Kiana Vogel                   Jr  Dubuque                        26:40.9  7:10 
     30       896  Abby Motz                     So  Wis.-Whitewater                26:41.6  7:10 
     31   19  730  Keely Williams                Fr  Dubuque                        26:43.4  7:11 
     32   20  821  Kiki Sherman                  Sr  Ripon                          26:44.5  7:11 
     33   21  719  Ellec Armstead                Sr  Dubuque                        26:53.7  7:13 
     34   22  862  Emma Maly                     So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:56.3  7:14 
     35   23  861  Autumn Jacks                  Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:56.9  7:14 
     36   24  858  Ella Galaszewski              Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:04.1  7:16 
     37   25  818  Ximena Juarez                 So  Ripon                          27:13.7  7:19 
     38       886  Kaitlyn Burke                 Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:22.6  7:21 
     39   26  859  Katherine Haffner             So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:23.8  7:21 
     40   27  857  Madison Bertram               Sr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:26.0  7:22 
     41   28  822  Gracie Steffes                Fr  Ripon                          27:27.5  7:22 
     42   29  779  Alexis Dorner                 Fr  MSOE                           27:35.7  7:25 
     43       891  Kayla Fogarty                 So  Wis.-Whitewater                27:37.5  7:25 
     44   30  863  Anabel Mitchell               Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:51.7  7:29 
     45       815  Mya Garcia                    So  Ripon                          27:56.7  7:30 
     46   31  784  Ada Parker                    Jr  MSOE                           28:08.6  7:33 
     47       866  Julia Strasser                Sr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:11.7  7:34 
     48   32  783  Hannah Maya                   Fr  MSOE                           28:16.6  7:36 
     49       820  Greta Mahler                  Sr  Ripon                          28:17.3  7:36 
     50   33  726  Mackenzie Rader               Jr  Dubuque                        28:27.6  7:39 
     51       812  Nicole Arnhold                Jr  Ripon                          28:38.3  7:41 
     52       710  Lydia Radeke                  Sr  Clarke                         28:49.4  7:44 
     53   34  780  Madeline Griffith             So  MSOE                           28:52.9  7:45 
     54       888  Bella Delgado                 Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:04.3  7:48 
     55       884  Mollie Bennett                Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:11.2  7:50 
     56       835  Lexi Bohms                    So  Sauk Valley CC                 29:18.0  7:52 
     57       751  Emily Austin                  Sr  Edgewood                       29:25.6  7:54 
     58   35  724  Dakota Newcomb                So  Dubuque                        29:50.9  8:01 
     59       763  Anna Morken                   Jr  Maranatha Baptist              29:55.2  8:02 
     60       753  Hadley Hackinson              Jr  Edgewood                       30:26.7  8:10 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   36  774  Maya Morales                  Fr  Mount Mary                     30:41.9  8:15 
     62       785  Megan Ruffing                 So  MSOE                           32:02.2  8:36 
     63       761  Hannah Hartfelder             So  Maranatha Baptist              32:09.9  8:38 
     64       823  Tatum Trudell                 Fr  Ripon                          32:27.1  8:43 
     65       728  Ali Simmons                   Fr  Dubuque                        32:33.9  8:45 
     66       836  Kiana Brokaw                  Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 32:39.5  8:46 
     67   37  773  Cristina Hernandez            Fr  Mount Mary                     34:11.1  9:11 
     68       838  Jillian Hulsing               So  Sauk Valley CC                 35:31.4  9:32 
     69       759  Abigail Dorothy               So  Maranatha Baptist              40:26.5 10:51 
     70   38  776  Jennifer VIllareal            Jr  Mount Mary                     40:29.4 10:52 
     71   39  775  Natalia Valdez                Fr  Mount Mary                     47:30.2 12:45 
     72       758  Olivia Barefield              Fr  Maranatha Baptist              49:03.1 13:10 
     73   40  772  Nicole Gines                  So  Mount Mary                     64:34.4 17:20 
     74   41  770  Savannah Clark                Fr  Mount Mary                     64:34.6 17:20 
              805  Austin Springer               So  MSOE                                         
              807  Hayden Stringer               So  MSOE                                         
              760  Olivia Graziano               Fr  Maranatha Baptist                            
              762  Katherine Long                Fr  Maranatha Baptist                            
              782  Elizabeth Madden              Fr  MSOE                                         
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                                    **** Womens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Wis.-Whitewater                            (23:53.4  119:26.6 1:15.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ari De La Cerda           Sr 23:16.7
       2      2  Payton Scoggin            Jr 23:18.7
       3      3  Katie Erb                 Jr 23:52.2
       4      6  Renee Forystek            So 24:26.6
       5      7  Ella Hansen               So 24:32.4
       6   (  9) Marlee Nichols            So 25:02.6
       7   ( 10) Carleen Snow              Jr 25:08.7

       2.    56  Ripon                                      (25:23.1  126:55.3 2:29.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jenny Cortes              Jr 24:14.8
       2      8  Gabby Allard              So 25:01.8
       3     11  Minnie Hoffman            So 25:12.1
       4     12  Joley Berger              Fr 25:42.1
       5     20  Kiki Sherman              Sr 26:44.5
       6   ( 25) Ximena Juarez             So 27:13.7
       7   ( 28) Gracie Steffes            Fr 27:27.5

       3.    76  Dubuque                                    (26:02.4  130:11.8 2:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Delisha Davis             So 23:59.5
       2     14  Kiley Chapman             Jr 25:54.3
       3     18  Kiana Vogel               Jr 26:40.9
       4     19  Keely Williams            Fr 26:43.4
       5     21  Ellec Armstead            Sr 26:53.7
       6   ( 33) Mackenzie Rader           Jr 28:27.6
       7   ( 35) Dakota Newcomb            So 29:50.9

       4.   108  Wis.-Oshkosh                               (26:51.0  134:14.8 1:30.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Zoe Watson                So 25:53.7
       2     22  Emma Maly                 So 26:56.3
       3     23  Autumn Jacks              Fr 26:56.9
       4     24  Ella Galaszewski          Jr 27:04.1
       5     26  Katherine Haffner         So 27:23.8
       6   ( 27) Madison Bertram           Sr 27:26.0
       7   ( 30) Anabel Mitchell           Fr 27:51.7

       5.   108  MSOE                                       (26:50.1  134:10.1 2:12.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ella Kwaterski            Jr 25:55.9
       2     16  Holly Bley                So 25:57.5
       3     17  Sabryn Bley               Sr 26:32.4
       4     29  Alexis Dorner             Fr 27:35.7
       5     31  Ada Parker                Jr 28:08.6
       6   ( 32) Hannah Maya               Fr 28:16.6
       7   ( 34) Madeline Griffith         So 28:52.9

       6.   190  Mount Mary                                 (43:29.4  217:27.033:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Maya Morales              Fr 30:41.9
       2     37  Cristina Hernandez        Fr 34:11.1
       3     38  Jennifer VIllareal        Jr 40:29.4
       4     39  Natalia Valdez            Fr 47:30.2
       5     40  Nicole Gines              So 64:34.4
       6   ( 41) Savannah Clark            Fr 64:34.6


